

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS.28558 & 28561/2018
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.393 OF 2018

KARTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.28558 & 28561/2018- Applications fro exemption from filing
O.T. and bail)

Date : 23-04-2018 These applns.were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain, Adv.
Mr. Awdhesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Hari Sankar Sharan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the appellant.

Application for exemption from filing official
translation is allowed.

Issue notice in the criminal appeal and on the
application for grant of bail, returnable in two
weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

