

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 393/2018

KARTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-05-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 9th May, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

