

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Criminal Appeal No(s). 393/2018

KARTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Records from the High Court and Trial Court has been received. Registry is directed to check the same and acknowledge the records and issue notice for filing additional documents. The matter shall be processed for listing, as per rules.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

MG